

:

C.A.No. 3749 OF 1998

ITEM No.1

Court No. 4

SECTION XVII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. Nos.2-4 in Civil Appeal No.3749/1998

NEW OKHLA INDUS.DEV.AUTHORITY

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

MR.T.K.AGARWAL

Respondent (s)

(for bringing on record the LRS. Of deceased sole respondent and c/delay in filing the appln.  
for substitution and setting aside the abatement and office report)

Date : 01/11/2004 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.N. VARIAVA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.K. SEMA

For Appellant (s)

Mr. Irshad Ahmad,Adv.

Mr. Vishwajit Singh,Adv.

For Respondent (s)

Mr. Lakshmi Raman Singh,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Delay condoned.

I.As. are allowed.

(Suman Wadhwa)  
Court Master

(Vijay Dhawan)  
Court Master