

C.A.No. 3749 OF 1998
ITEM NO.102

COURT NO.2

SECTION XVII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 3749 OF 1998

NEW OKHLA INDUS.DEV.AUTHORITY

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

MR.T.K.AGARWAL(DEAD) BY LRS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 28/04/2005 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N. SANTOSH HEGDE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.H. KAPADIA

For Appellant(s)Mr. Arvind Kumar Shukla, Adv.
Mr. Vishwajit Singh,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Lakshmi Raman Singh,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Adjourned till after summer vacation.

(PAWAN KUMAR)
COURT MASTER

(PREM PRAKASH)
COURT MASTER