

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 3749 OF 1998

NEW OKHLA INDUS.DEV.AUTHORITY

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

MR.T.K.AGARWAL(DEAD) BY LRS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report )

Date: 31/08/2005 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.N. VARIAVA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.K. THAKKER

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Irshad Ahmad,Adv.

For Respondents

Dr. Rajeev Dhawan, Sr.Adv.

Mr. Lakshmi Raman Singh,Adv.

Mr. Chandra Prakash, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Adjourned to 13th September, 2005 in order to enable learned c  
ounsel appearing for the

Appellant-NOIDA to inform the Court as to what are the conversion charges as of January, 1986.

If this Bench is not available, then place this Item 1st on Board.

Part-heard.

Anita

(Jasbir Sing

h)

Court Mast

er